

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0660-20 Version: 1 Name: Recommendation for Bid #36-2020 Jacobson Park

Road Widening Project

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 6/25/2020 In control: Urban County Council

On agenda: 7/9/2020 Final action: 7/9/2020

Title: A Resolution accepting the bid of Adams Contracting, LLC, in the amount of \$497,600, for the

Jacobson Park Rd. Widening Project, for the Div. of Grants and Special Programs, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Adams

Contracting, LLC, related to the bid. (5 Bids, Low) [Lanter]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Adams Contracting, 2. Contract 36-2020, 3. Adams COI, 4. 00688930.pdf, 5. R-316-2020

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/9/2020	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
7/7/2020	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	